
model EMERALD

cod B (cm) P (cm)

100400

100401

100402

4,5

6,5

9

H (cm) USE

4,5

7,2

4,5

5,7

ring

ring

100403

100404

100407

100408

100409

24,8

18,2

12

8,5

4,3

12,2

6

5

4,8

earrings

bracelet

22,4

13

6,3

9,6

8

5,5

4,2

7,7

necklace

watch

wedding rings/cufflinks

bracelet

CIELO

CORNICE

(D) - FONDO

(D) - FONDO

(C) - COPERCHIO

(A) - INTERNO (B) BASETTA

(B) BASETTA

Inserts / details

ring ring multi pillow bracelet bracelet

necklace necklace necklace

FISSO

FISSO  
REMOVIBILE

FISSO  
REMOVIBILE

FISSO  
REMOVIBILE

FISSO  
REMOVIBILE

FISSO  
REMOVIBILE

FISSO  
REMOVIBILE

FISSO  
REMOVIBILE

BR 63 BR 31

CL 60 CL 57 CL 78

MP AN 21 ita OR/P58ita AN 71 CU 55

PAROURE


